NAME : Mdan lal Sharma
FATHER'S NAME : Kanhaiya Lal Sharma

MOTHER'S NAME : Geeta bai

MA ECONOMICS (Previous) EXAM 2015

Péggg SUBJECT(S) OFFERED
MAX
CORE SUBJECTS
4321 MICRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS 100
4322 MACRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS 100
4323 QUANTITATIVE METHOD 100
4324 PUBLIC ECONOMICS 100
4325A LABOUR ECONOMICS 100
Total Marks Obtained ( 180/500 )
Result
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED

Previous Final

College : (17) S.M.B. GOVT. PG COLLEGE,NATHDWARA

G-Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 20/07/2015

This is Computer generated Gradesheet

Marks Obtained

ROLL NO.
ENROLMENT NO. :

CATEGORY

MIN TH

25 36

25 31

25 43

25 59

25 43
GRAND TOTAL

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(Accredited with 'A" Grade by NAAC)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

1 346836
2009/32432
: Non Colleg.
Result
Total
36 P
31 P
43 P
59 P
43 P
212
PASS
RESULT/DIVISION
PASS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION




