## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

(Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

## STATEMENT OF MARKS

: Mdan lal Sharma ROLL NO. **NAME** : 346836 FATHER'S NAME : Kanhaiya Lal Sharma **ENROLMENT NO.**: 2009/32432 MOTHER'S NAME : Geeta bai CATEGORY : Non Colleg.

## MA ECONOMICS (Previous) EXAM 2015

PAPER CODE	SUBJECT(S) OFFERED		Marks Obtained					Result	
			MAX	MIN	TH	PR	Total		
CORE SUI	BJECTS								
4321	MICRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS		100	25	36		36	Р	
4322	MACRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS		100	25	31		31	Р	
4323	QUANTITATIVE METHOD		100	25	43		43	Р	
4324	PUBLIC ECONOMICS		100	25	59		59	Р	
4325A	LABOUR ECONOMICS		100	25	43		43	Р	
otal Marks	Obtained ( 180/50	))						212	
Result						PASS			
YEAR	R WISE TOTAL N	IARKS OBTAINED		CRAND	TOTAL		DECL	T/DIV/ISIO	
Previous Final				GRAND TOTAL				RESULT/DIVISIO	
							PASS		

G-Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 20/07/2015 **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION** 

This is Computer generated Gradesheet